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09670173 HANSATWIST - Brausebatterie

EAN: 4015474137745
static.hansa.com/09670173

e Dusche
e  Einhebelmischer

e Wandmontage

e Chrom

e S-Anschliisse, Abdeckung(en), Schalldampfer

Technische Daten

LY

Technische Eigenschaften

Warmwasserversorgung

Arbeitsdruck

Vorschriften

EN Standard
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max. +80°C

0.5-10 bar

EN 817
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SP09670173
L1 Name

1 Hebel Ausgelaufen

11 Schraube, M5x8, SW2.5

12 Kunststoffadapter

13 Dekorkappe Grau

2 Abdeckkappe

3 Schraube, M50x1, SW45

4 Kartusche, 4.8 eco

41 Warmwasser Begrenzer

51 Anschlussmutter, G3/4, AF30
52 Sitz, G1/2, L, WAF10

53 Haltering, 23.9x15.2x2

5.4 Riickflussverhinderer

55 Gewindenippel, G1/2xM18x1
6 S-Anschluss, G3/4xG1/2

6.1 Rosette

6.2 Schalldampfer

6.3 Exzenter-Anschluss, G3/4xG1/2, DN15
NI Schliissel, SW45/SWS0

N.I. Rohrbeliifter, DN15

Art.-Nr.
59913905
59904755
59904778
59912112
59913068
59913069
59904601
59904759
59902230
59904618
59902689
59905714
59911384
59904793
59904796
59904792
59910254
59905190
59911330
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